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200502010000
50110

02/01/2005
03:05:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES SANDERS,
THOMAS L

199904200001
66581

200504060001
58420

04/06/2005
09:15:05

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES LAYTON,
CATHERINE H

199705210001
58211

200504290002
06430

04/29/2005
02:09:53

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES ADAMS,
RUSSELL

199701060000
05061

200509290005
06830

09/29/2005
08:12:08

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES BROWN
RHONDA H

199907160002
98511

200511180006
02330

11/18/2005
10:42:34

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES BAILEY
MICHAEL R

199905060001
90861

200501130000
22260

01/13/2005
01:37:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES YORK, KEVIN
D

199908260003
58201

200501180000
27310

01/18/2005
03:08:00

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES LAYE, PAULA
PEIRCE

199904050001
41661

200505030002
09530

05/03/2005
07:59:48

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES LEDINGHAM,
PHILLIP A

199901270000
36431

200506280003
20410

06/28/2005
02:18:13

COMMERCIAL
CREDIT OF
ALABAMA INC
NKA

Grantor RELEASES MORRISSETT
E, EDDIE M

199907270003
13461


