	T				<u>Ĺ ĆRĔDIT</u>						1
nstrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502010000 50110	02/01/2005 03:05:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	SANDERS, THOMAS L					199904200001 66581	
200504060001 58420	04/06/2005 09:15:05	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYTON, CATHERINE H					199705210001 58211	
200504290002 06430	04/29/2005 02:09:53	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	ADAMS, RUSSELL					199701060000 05061	
200509290005 06830	09/29/2005 08:12:08	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN RHONDA H					199907160002 98511	
200511180006 02330	11/18/2005 10:42:34	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	BAILEY MICHAEL R					199905060001 90861	
200501130000 22260	01/13/2005 01:37:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	YORK, KEVIN D					199908260003 58201	
200501180000 27310	01/18/2005 03:08:00	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	LAYE, PAULA PEIRCE					199904050001 41661	
200505030002 09530	05/03/2005 07:59:48	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	LEDINGHAM, PHILLIP A					199901270000 36431	
200506280003 20410	06/28/2005 02:18:13	COMMERCIAL CREDIT OF ALABAMA INC NKA	Grantor	RELEASES	MORRISSETT E, EDDIE M					199907270003 13461	